    XLR Balanced Audio Over Fiber Converters        UP-XLR-2CH-20
sales@upcomnet.com                         1                         www.upcomnet.com
2 Channel Forward XLR Balanced Audio Over Fiber Converters
 Features
● Support 2 channel forward XLR balanced audio Over fiber;
● Plug-and-play, easy to install；
● Support fiber connector FC/ST/SC optional;
● Single mode, single fiber can reach up to 20km;

 Connection
sales@upcomnet.com                  4                        www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
UP-XLR-2CH-20 2 channel forward XLR balanced audio converter, DC12V, FC, Single Fiber, 20km
UP-XLR-2CH-40 2 channel forward XLR balanced audio converter, DC12V, FC, Single Fiber, 40km
UP-XLR-2CH-80 2 channel forward XLR balanced audio converter, DC12V, FC, Single Fiber, 80km
UP-XLR-2CH-100 2 channel forward XLR balanced audio converter, DC12V, FC, Single Fiber, 100km
 Packing List
● XLR Balanced Audio Over Fiber Converter *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1